—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Fire Chief
Fire Captain
Battalion Chief
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Fighter
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Engineer
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Engineer
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Adm Support Technician
Battalion Chief
Fire Fighter

Other Positions Held City
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford

Department

Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression
Fire-Admin/Suppression

Fire-Admin/Suppression

Total Wages

$150,514
$122,754
$112,137
$108,944
$100,613
$95,828
$95,288
$94,896
$88,541
$88,441
$88,091
$85,104
$83,306
$83,001
$82,511
$80,271
$79,991
$79,773
$77,946
$76,879
$76,490
$72,478
$69,840
$69,822
$68,158
$67,935
$64,229
$55,720
$40,995
$40,486
$35,588



