	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$150,514
2.	Fire Captain		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$122,754
3.	Battalion Chief		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$112,137
4.	Fire Captain		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$108,944
5.	Fire Captain		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$100,613
6.	Fire Captain		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$95,828
7.	Fire Engineer		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$95,288
8.	Fire Captain		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$94,896
9.	Fire Fighter		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$88,541
10.	Fire Captain		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$88,441
11.	Fire Engineer		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$88,091
12.	Fire Engineer		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$85,104
13.	Fire Engineer		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$83,306
14.	Fire Fighter		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$83,001
15.	Fire Fighter		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$82,511
16.	Fire Fighter		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$80,271
17.	Fire Engineer		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$79,991
18.	Fire Fighter		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$79,773
19.	Fire Fighter		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$77,946
20.	Fire Engineer		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$76,879
21.	Fire Fighter		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$76,490
22.	Fire Fighter		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$72,478
23.	Fire Fighter		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$69,840
24.	Fire Fighter		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$69,822
25.	Fire Fighter		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$68,158
26.	Fire Fighter		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$67,935
27.	Fire Fighter		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$64,229
28.	Fire Fighter		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$55,720
29.	Adm Support Technician		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$40,995
30.	Battalion Chief		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$40,486
31.	Fire Fighter		Hanford	Fire-Admin/Suppression	\$35,588